
 
 

2019-2020 Youth Chamber Players 

Tentative Schedule 

Subject to change 

Saturdays: 9 am–noon 

Sundays: 2–5 pm 

Rehearsals take place at Duerksen Fine Arts Center on the WSU campus unless otherwise noted 

 

Fall, 2019 

Sunday, August 11 – Orientation and first rehearsal 

 Open house for parents following orientation  

Sunday, August 18 

Sunday, August 25 

 Seating Auditions during regular rehearsal 

Sunday, September 8   

Sunday, September 15 

Saturday, September 21 

Sunday, September 29 

Sunday, October 6 

Sunday, October 13 

Sunday, October 20 

Saturday, October 26 

Sunday, November 3 – Rehearsal at Century II Concert Hall 

Friday, November 8, 5:30–7:00 pm - Dress rehearsal at Century II Concert Hall 

Saturday, November 9, 9:00 am–noon – Dress rehearsal at Century II Concert Hall  



Saturday, November 9, Concert @ 7:30 pm (Youth Symphony & Wind Ensemble) 

 

Sunday, November 10, Concert @ 3 pm (Youth Chamber Players, Repertory Orchestra, and chamber 

 ensembles) 

Sunday, December 1, 3–5 pm – Spring Music Reading Session (required) 

 

Saturday, December 14, 1:00 pm - Youth Talent Auditions (optional) 

  

Spring, 2020 

Sunday, January 5 

Sunday, January 12 

Sunday, January 19 

 Seating Auditions during regular rehearsal   

Saturday, January 25 
 
Sunday, February 2 

Sunday, February 9 

Sunday, February 16 – Rehearsal at Century II Concert Hall 

Saturday, February 22 – Rehearsal at Century II Concert Hall 

Sunday, March 1 

Friday, March 6, 5:30–7:00 pm - Dress rehearsal at Century II Concert Hall 

Saturday, March 7, 9:00 am–noon – Dress rehearsal at Century II Concert Hall 

Saturday, March 7 Concert @ 7:30 pm (YS & WE only) 

 

Sunday, March 8 Concert @ 3 pm (YCP, Rep, & chamber ensembles only) 

 

 

Not on this Schedule: Youth Chamber Players Runout Concert 

 

Youth Chamber Players will play a ½ day tour of local schools in the month of November. This will take 

place during a school day. Details will be forthcoming ASAP.  

 


